
H.—lsa.
No.19.—ReturnshowingtheNamesofOwnersofBoilers, &c.—continue.

68

Nameof Owner Where Boiler
used.

Purpose for which
used.

8* is Diameter
of

Cylinders
of

Engines, inInches.

Classof Driver required.

cant: IRBURY NORTH-co:ontinmed.
Ohristchureh Meat Co* Islington Locomotive-work , ( |

Freezing, &c, and
electricity

I 10
40

7 and 37
9 and 17,10an.
18, 15 and 27,
16 and 30

Ditto
Nil

7J and 11$, 8
and 12
Ditto

10

Locomotive and traotion.
First olass.

k ■ •
Christchurch Press Co. .. Ghristchureh ..

Ditto
Manure-works
Printing and electric

light
Ditto
Laundry

40
25
15

20
2C

Second class.
First olass.

Cbristchurch Steam Laun-
dry Co.

Christchurch Tramway
Board

Ditto ..
Second class.

Tram-engine No. 1 .. 8 Two 6} Locomotive and traotion.

•Clark, H. J. '. '. .'.•Clark, J. H.
Clinton, Nicholas
�Clinton, Peter ..
*Coe Bros.
Conway, W. F. ..
Coop, James
Cooper & Duncan
Costello, M.
Courtenay Road Board ..
Cox Bros. & Power
Crump, D.
Curragh, A.
•Curragh Bros.
Curragh Bros.

•Curragh Bros.
Dalziel & Purvis
Darroch, R.
Davies, H. E.

Dean, j.
Deans, John
Dean, John
Dearsley & Taylor
Doubleday, W. ..
Drainage Board

Duckworth & Greer
Dunoan, P, & D.
East, F. W.
Ellesmere Grain Agency ..

H • '

Flaxton
Woodend
Greendale
Kirwee
Irwell
Greendale
Little River ..
Christchurch ..
Cheviot
Christchurch ..
Templeton
Springston , ..
Templeton

Fernside
Waikare
Irwell

Glentunnel

No. 2 ..
No. 3 ..
No. s..;
No. 6 ..
No. 7 ..
No. 8 ..

Electric trams ..
Eleotricity
Locomotive-work
Chaff cutting
Threshing

Threshing, &c.
Sawmill ..
Engineers' tools
General
Road-work
Chaff-cutting .. IThreshing, &c. .. jFlour-mill
Threshing ..
Threshing and chafi-

cutting
Threshing
General

Threshing

Brick and tile works

Hauling
Sawmill ..
Threshing
Pumping
Threshing, &c.
Foundry
Threshing
General .. I

Threshing, &o.

Flour-mill
Threshing

Flour-mill.. .. I
Hauling
Threshing
General
Threshing
Excavating
Brickworks
Sash and door factor,,
Threshing ..

« .. ..

8
8; 8
8
8
8

'■■ 110
110
no
208

! 20
4
8
8
8
8
8
14
20
6
6
4
8

I
8

I
8
8
9

45
15
7

30
9

25
25
8

30
7
8' 8
8

10
8
8

30
8
8
8

20

' 5
6
8
7

50
30
30

8
9 i
8
8
8

Two 7£Two7J
Two 7|
Two 74Two 7£
Two 7JTurbine

H

Two 10a9
9
9
9

Two8J
8J and 12f

8*
5j and 9

6
6 and 10

&l and 10J
9
9

9
6J and 10
6J and 10

9
6J and 10*

14*
14}6 and 6
10J(ij and 10J

15 and 26
15 and 26

948| and 8
8

6 and 10$
6i and 10

9
10
85
84
12
8§
9
9

7 and 12
6 and 10

9
8
9J5J and 5J
16

12 and 23
12 and 23

6J and 10J
6£ and 10
6$ and 10J6| and 10£6| and lOJ

9

Second class.

Locomotive and traotion.

Second class.
First class.
Locomotive and traction.

Second olass.
Looomotive and traction.

First class.

Locomotive and traotion.
Second class.
Locomotive and traotion.
First class.

Christchurch ..
Kaiapoi
Linwood

Papanui
Christchurch ..
Prebbleton
Doyleston

Locomotive and traction.
Second class.
Locomotive and traction.

EHesmere Machinery Co...
Evans, R.

Leeston
Kaiapoi .,,

#

Everest, Geo. ..
•Findlay, D. J. .
•Gardiner, H. ..
Gardner, B.
Gerard, W.
•Gibbs, Henry
Giles, Robert
•Gillander Bros.
Glenmore Brick Co.

Taiiapu
Halkett
Irwell
Oust
Snowden
Lincoln
Balcairn
Darfield
Woolston

Second class.
Looomotive and traotion.

Second olass.
Locomotive and traction.

Christohureh .. First olass.
Goss, J.

•Gough, J.
•Greenslade, J. ..
*

Greendale
Prebbleton

Looomotive and traction.

* •
Greer Bros. Papanui

* This plant has two years' certiflcw,e.
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